Matrix Global Networks DATASHEET
MatrixGN reserves the right to make changes to product specifications in the datasheet(s) at any time without notice
Information in this document is correct as at the time of printing.
Europe Sales Office(s)
E: sales@matrixgn.com
T: +44 (0) 1908 951000
T: +44 (0) 1373 858466

Information in this document is correct as at the time of printing.
Europe Sales Office(s)
E: sales@matrixgn.com
T: +44 (0) 1908 951000
T: +44 (0) 1373 858466
Cert No 10142 ISO 9001 VER0617B
Mechanical Dimensions
Order Information
MODEL WAVELENGTH FIBRE ELECTRICAL FIBRE MODEL TX POWER
(dBm)
RX POWER
(dBm)
DISTANCE
AC100-2 850/1310nm SC/ST RJ-45 MM Dual Fibre -22 to -12 = -30 2km
AC100-20 1310nm FP SC/FC RJ-45 SM Dual Fibre -14 to -8 = -36 20km
AC100-40 1310nm FP SC/FC RJ-45 SM Dual Fibre -8 to -3 = -36 40km
AC100-60 1310nm FP SC/FC RJ-45 SM Dual Fibre -3 to 0 = -36 60km
AC100-80 1550nm DFB SC/FC RJ-45 SM Dual Fibre -8 to -3 = -40 80km
AC100-100 1550nm DFB SC/FC RJ-45 SM Dual Fibre -3 to 0 = -40 100km
ACS100-20 1310/1550nm FP SC RJ-45 SM Single Fibre -13 to -8 = -36 20km
ACS100-40 1310/1550NM FP SC RJ-45 SM Single Fibre -8 to -3 = -36 40km